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AGENDA | 5.0 WATER EFFICIENCY AND SUSTAINABILITY TOPICS

DATE:

PLACE:

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2018
THE WIGWAM, LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ

WATER EFFICIENCY AND SUSTAINABILITY CO-CHAIRS:
DANIEL GLEIBERMAN, SLOAN VALVE COMPANY (2017 THROUGH 2018)
CAMBRIA MCLEOD, KOHLER Co. (2018 THROUGH 2018)

1:40 pm MT

TIME: 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM
RooM: WIGWAM BALLROOM

Time
1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:55 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:20 PM
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5.1
5.2
5.3

5.4
5.5
5.6

5.7
5.8

Introductions
Introduction

Water Reuse in Arizona and Potential Impacts on Premise Plumbing

Peter Fox, Professor of Environmental Engineering, School of Sustainable Engineering
and the Built Environment, Arizona State University

Questions and Answers

Introduction

Smart Cities and Water Reuse

Marcus Lenger, CEO, CleanBlu Innovations, Inc.
Questions and Answers

Summary and Close
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