

AGENDA | 5.0 WATER EFFICIENCY AND SUSTAINABILITY TOPICS

TIME: 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM Wednesday, November 7, 2018 DATE: THE WIGWAM, LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ ROOM: WIGWAM BALLROOM PLACE:

WATER EFFICIENCY AND SUSTAINABILITY CO-CHAIRS:

DANIEL GLEIBERMAN, SLOAN VALVE COMPANY (2017 THROUGH 2018) CAMBRIA McLeod, Kohler Co. (2018 Through 2018)

Time 1:30 PM	5.1	Introductions	Singer
1:35 PM	5.2	Introduction	McLeod
1.55 1 141	3.2	introduction	WICLEUG
	5.3	Water Reuse in Arizona and Potential Impacts on Premise Plumbing	Fox
		Peter Fox, Professor of Environmental Engineering, School of Sustainable Engineering and the Built Environment, Arizona State University	
1:55 PM	5.4	Questions and Answers	Fox
2:00 PM	5.5	Introduction	Gleiberman
	5.6	Smart Cities and Water Reuse	Lenger
		Marcus Lenger, CEO, CleanBlu Innovations, Inc.	
2:15 PM	5.7	Questions and Answers	Lenger
2:20 PM	5.8	Summary and Close	Singer